
For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Billiards papa86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
5
3
2
5
2

5
4
4
2
4
2

03242
05147
06176
07098
08209
10895

Saotome, Jun
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Higuchi, Daiki
Egawa, Chihiro
Koiwai, Sho
Koiwai, Miyoko

*
*

2
2

2
2

11229
11760

Furutani, Yu
Hoki, Arima

Team:
Visiting Team

Wagon R SEIKO86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
6
3
3
7
4

3
5
2
2
3
3

08306
01549
08218
10591
05981
09896

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Taira, Kotaro
Sunaga, Hiroki
Lo, Kouyen
Yamazaki, Kaoru

*
*

2
4

3
3

11999
03604

Agatsuma, Kazuki
Fujii, Sakiko

86101

86104

(86106) Bye On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86101

86101

Billiards papa

Home Team



For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Billiards papa86101
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
5
3
2
5
2

5
4
4
2
4
2

03242
05147
06176
07098
08209
10895

Saotome, Jun
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Higuchi, Daiki
Egawa, Chihiro
Koiwai, Sho
Koiwai, Miyoko

*
*

2
2

2
2

11229
11760

Furutani, Yu
Hoki, Arima

Team:
Visiting Team

Wagon R SEIKO86104
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
6
3
3
7
4

3
5
2
2
3
3

08306
01549
08218
10591
05981
09896

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Taira, Kotaro
Sunaga, Hiroki
Lo, Kouyen
Yamazaki, Kaoru

*
*

2
4

3
3

11999
03604

Agatsuma, Kazuki
Fujii, Sakiko

86101

86104

(86102) HOD48 On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86104

86104

Wagon R SEIKO

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Pleasemo86105
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
5
7
4

3
2
3
2
3
2

10272
10772
07477
11047
09948
10914

Yasuda, Tadashi
Miura, Hiroshi
Endo, Yoshiteru
Ota, Kazunori
Naidoo, Rivelino Reznik
Takiguchi, Hiroshi

*
*

4
2

3
2

09297
12000

Sato, Masamichi
Borjas, Daniel John

Team:
Visiting Team

HOD4886102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
5
3
5
3
7

1
4
4
3
3
3

04890
08340
08501
05324
08756
00205

Kamanaka, Masahiro
Nakanishi, Taiga
Kurihara, Natsumi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ozaki, Fujimi
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

*
*

3
3

3
4

11213
04617

Kamanaka, Okuto
Takio, Reiko

86105

86102

(86103) Luck Rack On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86105

86105

Pleasemo

Home Team



For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Pleasemo86105
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
5
7
4

3
2
3
2
3
2

10272
10772
07477
11047
09948
10914

Yasuda, Tadashi
Miura, Hiroshi
Endo, Yoshiteru
Ota, Kazunori
Naidoo, Rivelino Reznik
Takiguchi, Hiroshi

*
*

4
2

3
2

09297
12000

Sato, Masamichi
Borjas, Daniel John

Team:
Visiting Team

HOD4886102
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
5
3
5
3
7

1
4
4
3
3
3

04890
08340
08501
05324
08756
00205

Kamanaka, Masahiro
Nakanishi, Taiga
Kurihara, Natsumi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ozaki, Fujimi
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

*
*

3
3

3
4

11213
04617

Kamanaka, Okuto
Takio, Reiko

86105

86102

(86104) Wagon R SEIKO On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86102

86102

HOD48

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Luck Rack86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
4
5
4
3
2

5
4
3
2
3
4

06502
01702
05622
06572
11161
11159

Yanagi, Hideharu
Kamimura, Masako
Hayashida, Yusuke
Tajima, Kazuki
Ouchi, Shunpei
Hirokawa, Takehiro

*
*

2
6

3
1

10776
08579

Ogawa, Naoko
Hashimoto, Ryo

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye86106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

86103

86106

(86105) Pleasemo On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86103

86103

Luck Rack

Home Team



For Week #: 7/14 On 10/31/2020 At 06:30 PM
Division: Suginami Fall 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Jun Saotome

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 8 7 8 0

37 46 41 46 39 0

Team:
Home Team

Luck Rack86103
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
4
5
4
3
2

5
4
3
2
3
4

06502
01702
05622
06572
11161
11159

Yanagi, Hideharu
Kamimura, Masako
Hayashida, Yusuke
Tajima, Kazuki
Ouchi, Shunpei
Hirokawa, Takehiro

*
*

2
6

3
1

10776
08579

Ogawa, Naoko
Hashimoto, Ryo

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye86106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

86103

86106

(86101) Billiards papa On 11/7/2020 At Point Ogikubo

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86106

86106

Bye

Visiting Team


